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NOAA FISHERIES

Species in the Spotlight

How You Can Engage

Species

Coordinator Contact

Atlantic Salmon

Dan Kircheis, Greater Atlantic Regional Fisheries Office
Dan.Kircheis@noaa.gov, 207-866-7320

Central California Coast Coho

Charlotte Ambrose, West Coast Region
Charlotte. Ambrose@noaa.gov, 916-930-3704

Sacramento River Winter-Run
Chinook

Brian Ellrott, West Coast Region
Brian.Ellrott@noaa.gov, 916-930-3612

Cook Inlet Beluga Whale

Mandy Migura, Alaska Regional Office
Mandy.Migura@noaa.gov, 907-271-1332

Hawaiian Monk Seal

Angela Amlin, Pacific Islands Regional Office
Angela. Amlin@noaa.gov, 808-725-5164

Southern Resident Killer Whale

Lynne Barre, West Coast Region
Lynne.Barre@noaa.gov, 206-526-4745

Pacific Leatherback Sea Turtle

Alexis Gutierrez, Headquarters Office Protected Resources
Alexis.Gutierrez@noaa.gov, 301-427-8441

White Abalone

Melissa Neuman, West Coast Region
Melissa.Neuman@noaa.gov, 562-980-4115

National Recovery Coordinator

Therese Conant, Headquarters Office of Protected Resources
Therese.Conant@noaa.gov, 301-427-8441
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